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Wilberg, Monika 13586 StrikeMARKer 819 136 154 166 177 1452 9

Lövesz, Ramona 21110 TSV Chemie Premnitz 787 167 165 138 144 1401 9

Heins, Stefanie 21624 StrikeMARKer 813 192 147 181 167 1500 9

Höritz, Andrea 21818 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 782 143 165 190 146 1426 9

Schmidt, Regina 21819 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 437 128 141 139 144 989 7

Schnutze, Martina 13347 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 854 124 135 126 126 1365 9

Jentsch, Kerstin 13069 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 258 258 2

Bösler, Heidi 21744 StrikeMARKer 817 161 140 163 166 1447 9

Kunze, Manuela 21885 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 695 113 134 124 169 1235 9

Schwerin, Heike 13548 StrikeMARKer 740 115 156 149 160 1320 9
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Kulske, Sabine 13277 BV Storkow 730 167 190 161 178 1426 9

Klocksiem, Eva 21206 StrikeMARKer 810 174 181 159 224 1548 9

Gassmann, Doris 13072 1. BV Guben 867 152 174 221 179 1593 9

Dächsel, Ulrike 21760 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 695 141 136 140 134 1246 9

Nüßler, Sylvia 21934 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 680 136 171 125 136 1248 9

Gläser, Marita 13770 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 816 151 128 189 147 1431 9
3925 145,37
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4567 169,151
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Landesmeisterschaften Trio Senior/innen

am 10.02.2019   A10 Bowling Wildau

Trio Seniorinnen A
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Körner, Thomas 21575 StrikeMARKer 978 191 164 170 208 1711 9

Seelbinder, Robert 12883 StrikeMARKer 1095 223 204 223 181 1926 9

Witt, Thomas 12984 StrikeMARKer 1006 172 238 169 190 1775 9

Leschke, Rene 13970 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 928 192 235 233 170 1758 9

Noack, Frank 13659 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 904 204 135 193 208 1644 9

Wespa, Heiko 13513 JBF 2000 979 161 158 179 180 1657 9

Henschel, Lutz 13357 Cottbuser Bowlingverein 98 885 170 174 152 193 1574 9

Kschischenk, Thomas 21553 Cottbuser Bowlingverein 98 952 207 170 181 169 1679 9

Tülling, Ralf 13955 Cottbuser Bowlingverein 98 903 199 167 185 256 1710 9

Rudolph, Uwe-Jens 13499 JBF 2000 905 160 212 185 168 1630 9

Schneider, Roland 13502 JBF 2000 945 216 183 232 204 1780 9

Schutty, Karl-Heinz 13503 JBF 2000 870 162 183 167 158 1540 9

Kassel, Jörg 13128 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 867 209 216 181 215 1688 9

Rabis, Frank 21124 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 936 153 168 157 164 1578 9

Schröder, Norbert 13150 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 980 162 145 172 169 1628 9

Patzak, Hans Günter 13617 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 887 170 136 201 151 1545 9

Napieraj, Holger 21123 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 918 175 182 180 185 1640 9

Bennek, Thomas 13109 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 894 175 155 198 165 1587 9
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Wojcechowski, Burkhard 13764 TSV Chemie Premnitz 832 194 172 193 130 1521 9

Lövesz, Sandor 13735 TSV Chemie Premnitz 1018 182 169 156 178 1703 9

Scheeffer, Joachim 13750 TSV Chemie Premnitz 1100 267 197 182 168 1914 9

Kißmann, Frank 13130 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 956 182 169 179 174 1660 9

Plath, Reinhard 13139 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 922 183 170 223 182 1680 9

Stellenberg, Heiner 13155 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 837 189 161 191 156 1534 9

Marschner, Udo 13737 TSV Chemie Premnitz 852 202 207 145 150 1556 9

Nitsche, Detlef 13740 TSV Chemie Premnitz 910 170 162 216 180 1638 9

Wilke, Harald 13763 TSV Chemie Premnitz 858 189 181 157 181 1566 9

Stiebitz, Bernd 13794 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 823 148 143 151 135 1400 9

Donath, Ralf 21827 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 834 179 189 210 166 1578 9

Klepping, Detlev 12828 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 936 160 145 154 157 1552 9
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Geye, Klaus 13289 BSRK 1883 846 190 147 137 128 1448 9

Halte, Fredy 13987 StrikeMARKer 858 162 154 171 195 1540 9

Reim, Harald 13746 TSV Chemie Premnitz 828 183 134 190 165 1500 9
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Wilberg, Monika 13586 StrikeMARKer 167 183 162 150 157 819 5

Lövesz, Ramona 21110 TSV Chemie Premnitz 145 160 148 156 178 787 5

Heins, Stefanie 21624 StrikeMARKer 124 165 191 201 132 813 5

Höritz, Andrea 21818 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 176 174 137 144 151 782 5

Schmidt, Regina 21819 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 172 143 122 437 3

Schnutze, Martina 13347 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 156 145 202 158 193 854 5

Jentsch, Kerstin 13069 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 131 127 258 2

Bösler, Heidi 21744 StrikeMARKer 159 151 182 157 168 817 5

Kunze, Manuela 21885 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 163 137 129 131 135 695 5

Schwerin, Heike 13548 StrikeMARKer 143 179 146 129 143 740 5

Schnmidt, Betina 13325 BSRK 1883 169 180 188 169 156 862 5

Zejewski, Petra 13942 BSRK 1883 119 139 94 106 98 556 5

Landes, Marion 13596 BSRK 1883

Prössel, Gerlinde 21252 Stahl Brandenburg 107 159 125 161 138 690 5

Piesker, Ramona 13365 Cottbuser Bowlingverein 98 163 159 134 139 105 700 5

Malk, Manuela 13030 Cottbuser Bowlingverein 98 146 147 117 139 147 696 5

Dieringer, Margitta 13354 Cottbuser Bowlingverein 98 148 190 137 108 127 710 5
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Kulske, Sabine 13277 BV Storkow 111 157 135 160 167 730 5

Klocksiem, Eva 21206 StrikeMARKer 158 160 173 138 181 810 5

Gassmann, Doris 13072 1. BV Guben 169 220 181 160 137 867 5

Dächsel, Ulrike 21760 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 108 153 140 156 138 695 5

Nüßler, Sylvia 21934 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 116 135 123 173 133 680 5

Gläser, Marita 13770 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 139 147 150 148 232 816 5
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Körner, Thomas 21575 StrikeMARKer 148 211 230 234 155 978 5

Seelbinder, Robert 12883 StrikeMARKer 190 255 223 234 193 1095 5

Witt, Thomas 12984 StrikeMARKer 202 152 212 195 245 1006 5

Schmidt, Michael 13571 StrikeMARKer

Leschke, Rene 13970 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 202 175 178 176 197 928 5

Noack, Frank 13659 BSG Pneumant Fürstenwalde 153 213 159 201 178 904 5

Wespa, Heiko 13513 JBF 2000 162 179 225 212 201 979 5

Kassel, Jörg 13128 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 140 170 154 162 241 867 5

Rabis, Frank 21124 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 157 200 191 177 211 936 5

Schröder, Norbert 13150 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 160 233 213 176 198 980 5

Henschel, Lutz 13357 Cottbuser Bowlingverein 98 181 165 189 173 177 885 5

Kschischenk, Thomas 21553 Cottbuser Bowlingverein 98 167 160 208 183 234 952 5

Tülling, Ralf 13955 Cottbuser Bowlingverein 98 214 220 155 137 177 903 5

Rudolph, Uwe-Jens 13499 JBF 2000 180 172 146 186 221 905 5

Schneider, Roland 13502 JBF 2000 187 190 188 190 190 945 5

Schutty, Karl-Heinz 13503 JBF 2000 182 223 187 152 126 870 5

Patzak, Hans Günter 13617 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 189 165 180 192 161 887 5

Napieraj, Holger 21123 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 190 205 153 214 156 918 5

Bennek, Thomas 13109 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 161 168 191 188 186 894 5

Richard, Andreas 21925 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 182 168 159 201 172 882 5

Gensch, Heiko 21826 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 147 198 175 119 165 804 5

Conrad, Harry 21750 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 218 170 216 182 168 954 5

Delert, Roland 21298 BBC 91 Neuruppin 148 156 170 152 139 765 5

Herbach, Hans-Jürgen 21314 BBC 91 Neuruppin 177 211 169 155 193 905 5

Hauser, Jörg 13169 BBC 91 Neuruppin 162 194 192 181 197 926 5

Klietz, Holger 13390 EBV 62 175 184 218 157 188 922 5

Meyer, Frank 13399 EBV 62 169 162 161 167 156 815 5

Schmidt, Michael 13411 EBV 62 185 162 144 180 163 834 5

Flegerbein, Rainer 21503 StrikeMARKer 189 139 172 137 150 787 5

Beutel, Jürgen 21187 StrikeMARKer 147 172 176 194 169 858 5

Graffunder, Uwe 21764 StrikeMARKer 162 197 129 219 196 903 5

Lorenz, Frank 21813 BBC 91 Neuruppin 146 177 131 164 183 801 5

Rendler, Ingo 13177 BBC 91 Neuruppin 196 159 156 171 146 828 5

Kunze, Karsten 13174 BBC 91 Neuruppin 148 187 185 166 149 835 5

Böttcher, Frank 21961 StrikeMARKer

Zeihsig, Gerd 21965 StrikeMARKer 165 92 118 146 131 652 5

Wieworra, Andreas 21883 StrikeMARKer 176 157 192 159 173 857 5

Soerling, Stefan 21863 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 167 177 160 138 167 809 5

Höritz, Roland 21641 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 137 158 113 164 134 706 5

Kranig, Frank 13930 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt

Jentsch, Klaus 21820 BC Strike 99 Eisenhüttenstadt 147 137 157 140 187 768 5

Schwenke, Jürgen 13505 Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 180 134 164 116 134 728 5
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176,002640
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Wojcechowski, Burkhard 13764 TSV Chemie Premnitz 155 180 172 145 180 832 5

Lövesz, Sandor 13735 TSV Chemie Premnitz 182 235 182 223 196 1018 5

Scheeffer, Joachim 13750 TSV Chemie Premnitz 234 191 216 247 212 1100 5

Kißmann, Frank 13130 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 215 181 156 189 215 956 5

Plath, Reinhard 13139 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 202 173 179 193 175 922 5

Keller, Siegmund 21306 B1 Bowler Schöneiche

Stellenberg, Heiner 13155 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 175 173 215 140 134 837 5

Marschner, Udo 13737 TSV Chemie Premnitz 144 179 173 162 194 852 5

Nitsche, Detlef 13740 TSV Chemie Premnitz 187 149 199 184 191 910 5

Wilke, Harald 13763 TSV Chemie Premnitz 126 174 178 180 200 858 5

Stiebitz, Bernd 13794 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 202 169 168 150 134 823 5

Donath, Ralf 21827 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 147 158 183 178 168 834 5

Klepping, Detlev 12828 B1 Bowler Schöneiche 178 160 200 206 192 936 5

Klees, Andre 13554 StrikeMARKer 150 183 203 161 161 858 5

Preuß, Jürgen 13565 StrikeMARKer 170 181 204 173 145 873 5

Wilberg, Andreas 13585 StrikeMARKer 165 128 146 147 187 773 5

Günther, Manfred 21268 BSRK 1883 192 171 192 214 174 943 5

Reußner, Peter 13257 BSRK 1883 149 170 127 170 182 798 5

Saniocki, Egbert 13258 BSRK 1883

Wagner, Jürgen 13334 BSRK 1883 156 139 153 111 130 689 5

Müller, Manfred 13402 EBV 62 185 172 139 183 167 846 5

Baase, Rüdiger 21307 EBV 62 183 132 139 137 154 745 5

Pauli, Joachim 13403 EBV 62 148 172 149 179 153 801 5

Beetz, Volker 13267 BV Storkow 188 148 131 134 117 718 5

Kulske, Jörg 13276 BV Storkow 182 159 183 182 131 837 5

Ruhwald, Christian 13443 BV Storkow 126 160 151 185 199 821 5
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Geye, Klaus 13289 BSRK 1883 177 146 143 191 189 846 5

Halte, Fredy 13987 StrikeMARKer 173 182 167 160 176 858 5

Rau, Ulrich 13745 TSV Chemie Premnitz

Reim, Harald 13746 TSV Chemie Premnitz 189 181 160 150 148 828 5
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